THURSDAY, 08.08.2024.

Printing time:10:27

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00/6701 |INFRY |SVN.M19 ITALY M19 4.00|3.25(1.90]6.75|3.10|12.0|5.80]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|6.75|6.00|2.70 | 10.5|1.92|6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 4.10 | 2.20
15:00| 4293 |UKR 2 |Y.MARIUP. MET.1925 7.00/4.00|1.45|12.0|2.15]27.0|3.15|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|10.5|9.50|3.05|19.0|1.62 | 3.90|2.10 | 2.45|5.40 | 1.57
15:30/ 4294 |UKR 2 |PODILL.K. KHUST 1.40]4.30(7.50]2.00|14.012.90|32.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.97 |1.60]1.55|3.45|2.95|18.0]|1.90 | 2.25]1.47 | 5.00
16:00[11963 TANCS|AZAM COAST.U. 1.53|3.60 | 6.50 1.60 | 2.20
16:00111969 CFR  |KITARA TUSKER 2.55]3.35|2.55|4.104.10]8.50 | 8.50| 1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90 ) 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.00]1.75|2.30 | 2.55 | 2.55
17:00/ 4295 |UKR 2 |NYVA TER. DUNAIVTSI 3.90|3.35|1.906.00 | 3.05]12.0 | 5.70| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.60 | 2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.70 ] 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00
17:30| 4549 |RUM C|GLORIA B. CALARASI 3.80|3.60 | 1.85]5.50 | 2.80 2.70|1.40|2.00 1.42|1.65
18:0011118 JOR 1 |AL AHL.A. M.SARHAN 2.20]3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.82| 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.95
18:00|3922 |[EGYC |PYRAMIDS ABU QAIR 1.20(6.25|11.0]1.52|19.0|2.05|65.012.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.25|1.30 | 2.45| 3.35|19.0|1.90 | 2.10 | 1.20 | 5.00
18:00/6906 |QUCL |ORDAB.S. PYUNIK 2.30]3.20|3.00|3.70|5.10]7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
18:00/6916 |QUCL |ARARAT A. PUSKAS 2.95|3.10]2.40]5.00|3.90]9.50|7.75]|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 | 4.30]2.20|9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
18:00/6918 |QUCL |AUDA RIGA DRITA G. 2.30|3.15|3.05]3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 4.30 | 3.15]2.05|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
18:00| 700 |[OIM |EGYPT M23 MOROC.M23 4.90|3.60(1.75]7.25|2.70|15.0 | 4.70]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|6.50 | 7.00| 2.40 | 11.0| 1.73 | 4.60 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.60 | 1.72
19:00(11964 TANCS|YOUNG AF. SIMBA 1.85|3.45|3.85 1.72|2.00
19:00/6907 |QUCL |M.BOLESL. HAP.B.S. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10|15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.10|2.40| 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.62 | 3.50
19:00(6925 |QUCL |IBER.1999 BASAKSEH. 7.25|/4.40/1.40]112.0|1.98]32.0|2.75|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|9.50 |9.50]2.75|14.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.75|2.10 | 4.50 | 1.42
19:00| 6926 |QUCL |ILVES DJURGARD. 3.60|3.45|1.95]|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|5.20|4.30|2.15]|9.00|1.72|4.90|1.65|1.90|2.70 | 1.80
19:00| 6928 |QUCL |HELSINKI DECIC 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.10|11.0]3.05|27.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.00 | 1.62| 1.57 | 3.50|2.75| 13.0 | 1.78 | 2.15] 1.47 | 4.30
19:30[11970/CFR  |[SPEZIA FEZZANESE 1.12]8.5013.0]1.25|18.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.8211.90
19:30/6908 |QUCL [SILKEBORG GENT 2.75|3.302.40|4.60 | 3.808.00|7.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.35| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.05
19:30/6909 |QUCL |RUZOMBER. HAJDUK 4.30/3.40|1.80|6.75]|2.80]13.0|5.40]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.25 | 6.25]|2.55| 11.0|1.82|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 1.92
20:00{11115/IS2LC |HAP.T.A. BNEI YEH. 1.78|3.45|4.40]2.80|6.75|5.00 | 12.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.15|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.60
20:00{11116|IS2LC |HAP.AFULA HAP.AKKO 2.20]3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00/9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80|2.95|1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00|1.87|2.50|2.30 | 3.05
20:00{11117|IS2LC |HAPOEL U. HAP.NAZ. 3.10|3.302.20]5.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 {4.20]2.10|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
20:00{11119IS2LC |HAP.K.S. HAP.R.G. 4.5013.50|1.75]7.00|2.75]12.0 | 4.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25 |6.25]|2.40 | 11.0|1.724.70 | 1.75|2.15]|3.45| 1.70
20:00{11120|IS2LC |HAP.K.S. HAP.RAAN. 2.40]3.25|2.80|3.80|4.70]7.50 |8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.90 | 3.25|1.97 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
20:00{11121|IS2LC |IRONIR. MAC.HERZ. 2.20/3.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25 |2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25]1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
20:00{11124/I1S2L.C |MACCAB.K. HAP.P.T. 1.95|3.30|3.80]3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.35|2.50| 1.87 | 5.90| 2.45| 10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
20:00{11125/IS2LC |HAP.RISH. KFAR KAS. 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.20]2.20|9.00|2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.00 | 2.60
20:00| 6503 [ELQ |KIKLAKS. BORAC B. 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75|2.15|7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
20:00| 6504 ELQ |MOLDE CERCLE B. 1.90|3.50|3.7012.95|5.40|4.90 | 10.0)2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|2.50 | 2.10] 1.65|4.30|2.05|7.75|1.53 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.50
20:00| 6505 [ELQ |TRABZON RAPID 1.88|3.50|4.20]2.95|6.50|5.20 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.70 | 2.20| 1.70 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95] 1.75 | 2.90
20:00/6910 | QUCL |OMONIA FEHERVAR 1.67|3.50|5.10|2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.70 | 2.00|1.77 | 4.90| 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.30
20:00/6911 |QUCL |OLIMPIJA SHERIF.T. 1.80/3.40|4.30|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.15|2.30|1.82 | 5.90| 2.65| 11.0 | 1.95| 2.55[1.92 | 3.90
20:00| 6919 |QUCL |BRONDBY LEGIA 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.95|2.30|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.501.78 | 2.20 | 1.87 | 3.10
20:00| 6927 |QUCL |ZURICH GUIMARAES 2.20]3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.60 | 2.90| 1.92 |6.50]|2.15|9.00 | 1.82|2.40|2.25 | 2.95
20:30| 2951 [KWT 1 |KUWALSC QUADSIA 1.95]3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40]5.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80 |2.30]1.72 |4.90 2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 2.70
20:30| 6920 |QUCL |CSKA 1948 PAPHOS 3.35|3.25|2.10]5.50|3.35]|10.0 | 6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60]2.35|9.00|1.92 | 6.00|1.82 |2.45|3.10 | 2.20
20:45111122JOR 1 |AL-AQABA RAMTHA 4.90|3.45|1.70]7.50|2.70|15.0 | 4.80]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|7.25|7.50]2.70 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.98 | 2.55]4.40 | 1.85
21:00{11809 ELITP |OLYMPIAK. NOTT.FOR. 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30]7.50|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 2.10
21:00| 1422 ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. SARMIENTO 1.80(3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0]1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60|2.40|1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 4.90
21:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |ZED ZAMALEK 2.40|3.15]2.90]3.90|4.90]|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95
21:00| 3926 |[EGY 1 |SMOUHA AHLY C. 7.75|4.40|1.38]|14.0|2.00]33.0/2.85|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|11.0|10.5|3.05|18.0|1.55|3.40|1.95|2.30|5.50 | 1.47
21:00| 6506 [ELQ |KRYVBAS PLZEN 5.20|3.70|1.628.00 | 2.40]15.0|3.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.25 | 6.00 | 2.35| 10.5]|1.60 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.55
21:00/ 6507 [ELQ |PANATHIN. AJAX 2.40|3.45/2.90|3.80|4.70]7.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50] 3.60 | 2.85| 1.85|6.00]|1.95 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.35
21:00| 6508 |[ELQ |PARTIZAN LUGANO 3.10|3.50|2.304.90 | 3.609.00 | 6.75]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|4.50 | 3.60| 1.95|7.00| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.92
21:00/ 6509 [ELQ |RIJEKA ELFSBORG 2.15|3.45|3.35|3.50 | 5.406.50 | 10.0|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65|3.35 | 2.65| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.00 | 2.85
21:00| 6510 [ELQ |SANTA UE RIGAS 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.75|13.04.80]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.606.25|6.50|2.50 | 11.0|1.75|4.90|1.82 | 2.25|3.50 | 1.72
21:00/6912 |QUCL |KILMARN. TROMSO 2.45]3.25|2.75|3.904.60]7.75|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.00 | 3.30| 1.97 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
21:00/6913 |QUCL |MACC.P.T. cLuJ 4.80]3.50|1.707.25|2.65|14.0 | 4.50| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.50 | 7.00|2.55 | 11.0| 1.75 | 4.70 | 1.87 | 2.35]3.90 | 1.72
21:00| 6914 |QUCL |OSIJEK ZIRA 1.5213.80(6.25]2.30|10.5]3.60|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.50|1.80]1.65|4.10|2.95|15.0]2.00|2.45]1.67 | 5.10
21:00| 6917 |QUCL |BALLKANI LARNE 1.40|4.40|7.25]11.97|12.0]2.75|32.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82 | 1.55|1.45/3.30|2.75| 14.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
21:00|6921 |QUCL |BOTEV P. ZRINJSKI 2.20]3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.50|2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
21:00/ 6922 QUCL |HUNEDOARA |ASTANA 2.30]3.20|3.00|3.705.10]7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.05
21:15/6511 |[ELQ |CELJE SHAMROCK 1.7013.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.40 | 14.0|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 |1.97|1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
21:15/6915 |QUCL |MARIBOR VOJVODINA 1.95]3.50(3.90]3.10|5.90|5.90 | 12.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.25|2.45]|1.88 | 5.80|2.45|11.0|1.82|2.35]2.05| 3.30
21:15/6929 |QUCL |VIKINGUR FLORA 1.374.60|7.50]1.85|12.0]2.55|33.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.57 | 1.42]1.40 | 2.65|2.55|15.0 | 1.55 | 1.80 ] 1.25 | 3.50
21:30/11810CFR |GRANADA WAHDA 1.57(3.90|4.90]2.30|7.00|3.60|14.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.20 | 1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.45|11.0|1.77 | 2.20| 1.60 | 3.70
21:30/ 6923 |QUCL |TRNAVA WISLA K. 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.25|9.00|3.60|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.20 | 1.75]|1.62 | 3.80| 2.65 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.15[ 1.57 | 4.10
21:45/6512 |[ELQ |DIN.MINSK LINCO.RI 1.35/4.90|9.50[1.93|17.0|2.80|40.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|2.00 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.40| 3.45|19.0|2.10 | 2.35| 1.47 | 6.50
21:45|6924 | QUCL |ST.PATR. SABAH 3.15]3.25|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.50 | 7.00| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.15|9.00]|1.92 |6.50|1.82|2.40|2.95 | 2.25
21:45/ 6930 |QUCL |ST.MIRR. BRANN 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.50|3.15]10.0 | 5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.25|9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.92
22:00/1334 |BOL 1 |R.S.CRUZ STRONGEST 4.10]3.90|1.685.90|2.45]|10.5|4.20|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]5.50 |5.20]2.20 |9.00| 1.65|4.10|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.95 | 1.65
22:15/11126|ISL 2 |AFTURELD. LEIKNIR 1.7314.00|3.70]2.55|5.30|4.20 | 9.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.10 |1.90]1.55|3.90|1.97 | 7.75]1.40 | 1.62 ] 1.50 | 2.30
22:15[11127|ISL 2 |KEFLAVIK GRINDAVIK 1.50|4.40|5.00]2.10|7.00|3.20 | 15.012.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.80 | 1.60] 1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35| 2.80
22:15(11832|ISL 1 |HK KOPAV. REYKJAVIK 5.50(4.30|1.50|7.75|2.10]17.0 | 2.95|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80]6.25 | 5.70| 2.05|9.50| 1.40 | 3.00 | 1.42 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 1.25
22:30|6513 [ELQ |BRAGA SERVETTE 1.43|4.30|6.75]|2.00|11.0]2.85|27.0|12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.82|1.55|1.50 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.95|1.40| 3.80
23:30/1494 [ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. CUNIBURO 1.92]3.25|4.00]3.15|6.75]5.90 | 13.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25|2.75| 10.5]|2.15|2.85]2.20 | 4.20
00:00| 1305 VEN 1 |LA GUAIRA ANGOSTURA 2.05|3.10]3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80]2.00|6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.20 |2.90|2.45|4.10
00:00| 1553 | BRU20|C.CE M20 FLAM.M20 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]4.10 | 3.40|1.87 |6.75]|1.75|5.10 ]| 1.52| 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.82
00:30| 1388 |PRY 1 |SPORT.L. TACUARY 1.82(3.30|4.40|2.95|7.25|5.60 | 15.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40| 1.87 | 6.00|2.85|11.0 |2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Gé?ﬁj}ré:ﬁ::f TS E:-ail'; E:'E?;
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
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00:55|1335|BOL 1 |AURORA BLOOMING 1.85]3.70|3.45]|2.85|5.4015.50| 10.0|1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.00 |2.30]1.82 |5.502.30 |9.00 | 1.85|2.35]1.87 | 3.05
02:00| 1524 BRA C |GOIAS SAOPAULO (0:2) |3.80|3.30|1.93|6.25|/3.10|11.0|5.80]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|6.25|5.60|2.55|10.5|1.92|6.001.98|2.60|3.60|2.15
02:00| 1554 | BRU20|CRUZ.M20 A.MIN M20 1.70]3.80|4.00]2.50|5.80|4.30|10.5|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.40|1.92]|1.67 |4.20|2.20|9.00|1.70|2.00]1.65|2.90
02:30{11108/CONL |INT.MIAMI TORONTO 1.703.60|4.60]2.55|6.75|4.00 | 13.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.20 |1.87]1.60 |3.90|2.20 | 10.5|1.55|1.85]1.55| 2.90
02:45/1306 VEN 1 |CARABOBO MONAGAS 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.705.40]7.25|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.10| 2.05 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
03:00{11633/CAME |P.LAYOLA OLIMP.T. 12.0/6.75|1.18]20.0|1.47165.0| 1.97|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|15.0|13.0] 3.05|19.0|1.25|2.20|1.80|1.92|4.70 | 1.15
03:00|1336 |BOL 1 |BOLIVAR WILSTERM. 1.2216.25|9.501.55|15.0]2.15|55.0|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]|1.60|1.30]1.35|2.70|3.35|19.0|2.05|2.30]1.27 | 5.10
03:00{1389 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO CERRO P. 7.00|3.80|1.48|13.0|2.25]|27.0|3.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]12.0|11.0|3.30|19.0]|1.62 |4.20]|2.25|2.75|6.00 | 1.67
03:00/1495 |[ECU 2 |[EL S.ANT. INDEP.J. 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]6.25|5.30|2.45|9.50]|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.85
04:00{11109/CONL |TIGR.UANL PACHUCA 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.50| 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.87 | 2.60
04:00|1721 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. A.LA PAZ 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50 | 5.2016.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30 | 2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.10 | 7.75| 1.67 | 2.05 | 1.97 | 2.75
05:00{11634/CAME |MUNICIPAL REAL EST. 1.85[3.40(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.50 | 13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 2.301.82 | 5.50|2.50 | 10.5|1.88 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 3.45
05:00{1794 |CRC |GUADAL.FC SPOR.S.J. 3.40|3.35/2.0515.40|3.25]9.50|5.80]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.20| 2.05|9.00 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 2.70 | 1.87
05:30{11110/CONL |SEATTLE LOS ANG. 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5.60|4.90|10.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|2.10|8.00|1.58 | 1.85]1.72| 2.65
06:00{11111/CONL |SAN JOSE NECAXA 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95




